2019-20 Coaches’ Contact Information

CONTACT
SPORT COACH(ES)
INFORMATION
Softball Head Coach — Tara Backes tbackes@perued.net
é § Assistant Coach — Josie Kampwerth jkampwerth@perued.net
Baseball Head Coach — Glenn Hall ghall@perued.net
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Assistant Coach - Bill Steve

bsteve58@yahoo.com

Girls Basketball

Head Coach (8™ grade) - Steve Wasmer

Assistant Coaches:
e 7 Grade — Wes Miller

e 6" Grade — Lynda Kasik

e 5™ Grade — Connor Cofoid

swasmer@perued.net

wmiller@perued.net
Ikasik21@gmail.com

connor3cofoid@gmail.com

Head Coach — Abby Kotecki

Assistant Coach — Tara Backes

akotecki@perued.net

tbackes@perued.net

Head Coach (8™ grade) — Wes Miller

Assistant Coaches:

e 7t Grade — Steve Wasmer
e 6™ Grade — Glenn Hall

e 5% Grade — Matt Guenther

wmiller@perued.net

swasmer@perued.net
ghall@perued.net

mguenther@perued.net




Volleyball

Head Coach (8™ grade) — Lynda Kasik

Assistant Coaches:

e 7™ Grade — Corrine Brauweiler
e 6% Grade — Josie Kampwerth

e 5™ Grade — Lisa Tate

Ikasik21@gmail.com

cbrauweiler@perued.net
jkampwerth@perued.net

ltate@perued.net

Scholastic Bowl

Head Coach — Ronda lossi

riossi@perued.net

Head Coach — Matt Guenther
Assistant Coach — Lynda Kasik

Assistant Coach — Josie Kampwerth

mguenther@perued.net

Ikasik21@gmail.com

jkampwerth@perued.net

Special Olympics
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Special Olympics

Principal

Brandi Anderson-Maier

banderson-maier@perued.net

Asst. Principal

Sherri Pannier

spannier@perued.net

Athletic Director

Wes Miller

wmiller@perued.net




